
RING 6

Class 60  JUMPING  60-65cm, Junior b

138 ROSIE THOMAS LUCKY OLIVIA BEAUMONT 3rd

142 EMILY DAVIS HARRY EDIE NOLAN 1st

108 CARLA GOODWIN GREAT MOSS LADY ZARA GOODWIN

143 MISS J  DINES MYSTIQUE HENRY GRAHAM 2nd

30 AMY GODDING SPINDRIFT EVIE GODDING

145 LORNA  WALSH TORTHORWALD WILLOW EMILY WALSH 4th

146 RUTH SMITH DRUMFRIES DIAMOND ANYA SMITH

140 KEALEY  LEWIS ZETA AMBER LEWIS

 JUMPING  60-65cm, Senior

34 SALLY LLOYD GELLIFACH MARI SALLY LLOYD

144 JENNIFER HOPKINS DEZINA DITTO JENNIFER HOPKINS

Class 61  JUMPING - 70-75cm. Junior

146 RUTH SMITH DRUMFRIES DIAMOND ANYA SMITH

143 MISS J  DINES MYSTIQUE HENRY GRAHAM 1st

31 LYNDSEY POTTER BARNEY NANCY POTTER

108 CARLA GOODWIN GREAT MOSS LADY ZARA GOODWIN

110 MICHELLE  BADMAN GWENEWYDD SIENCYN LEO COWLEY

 JUMPING - 70-75cm. Senior

144 JENNIFER HOPKINS DEZINA DITTO JENNIFER HOPKINS

148 FAE ARMSTRONG JUST ZED FAE ARMSTRONG

147 LUCY AYRES SPLODGE LUCY AYRES 1st

33 MATILDA WALL BAILEYS ORIGINAL MATILDA WALL

Class 62  JUMPING -80-85cm Junior

146 RUTH SMITH DRUMFRIES DIAMOND ANYA SMITH

152 LORNA  WALSH SILVER ROSEMARY DYLAN WALSH 3rd

31 LYNDSEY POTTER BARNEY NANCY POTTER

151 PHOEBE BREEN PADDY PHOEBE BREEN

150 KATIE CLARKE LONGWATER CHANCER BEA CLARKE 2nd

111 ANDREA LAWRY MOLLY FREYA LAWRY

143 MISS J  DINES MYSTIQUE HENRY GRAHAM 1st

 JUMPING -80-85cm Senior

148 FAE ARMSTRONG JUST ZED FAE ARMSTRONG

106 ROSIE BEAUMONT-MOORE SPIRIT ROSIE BEAUMONT-MOORE 1st

147 LUCY AYRES SPLODGE LUCY AYRES 3rd

149 HANNAH CARTWRIGHT BROWNHEATH CONQUEROR HANNAH CARTWRIGHT

147 LUCY AYRES SAILOR LUCY AYRES 2nd

153 LUCY AYRES FREDDIE LUCY AYRES



Class 63  JUMPING - 90-95cm Junior

57 LORNA  WALSH SILVER ROSEMARY EMILY WALSH 2nd

151 PHOEBE BREEN PADDY PHOEBE BREEN 4th

150 KATIE CLARKE LONGWATER CHANCER BEA CLARKE 3rd

115 EMMA  HATHAWAY MORRIGAN BRENIN LIVVY HATHAWAY

143 MISS J  DINES MYSTIQUE HENRY GRAHAM

5 CLAIRE BRADLEY SPIRIT OF HOLLIES ABIGAIL BRADLEY 1st

 JUMPING - 90-95cm Senior

154 LYNDSEY POTTER SCRABBLE CHLOE POTTER

106 ROSIE BEAUMONT-MOORE SPIRIT ROSIE BEAUMONT-MOORE 1st

120 KATIE AYRES PRINCE KATIE AYRES 2nd

153 KATIE AYRES FREDDIE KATIE AYRES

147 LUCY AYRES SAILOR LUCY AYRES 3rd

Class 64  JUMPING - 1m-1.05 Junior

5 CLAIRE BRADLEY SPIRIT OF HOLLIES ABIGAIL BRADLEY 2nd

115 EMMA  HATHAWAY MORRIGAN BRENIN LIVVY HATHAWAY

151 PHOEBE BREEN PADDY PHOEBE BREEN

150 KATIE CLARKE LONGWATER CHANCER BEA CLARKE 1st

 JUMPING - 1m-1.05 Senior 

155 KATIE  AYRES DERWIN KATIE AYRES

153 KATIE  AYRES FREDDIE KATIE AYRES

120 KATIE  AYRES ROO KATIE AYRES

106 ROSIE BEAUMONT-MOORE SPIRIT ROSIE BEAUMONT-MOORE 1st


